
DOCKERY CHRISTIAN ACADEMY 2020-2021 SCHOOL CALENDAR  

 

Annual Calendar/ Number of Instructional Days: 

This calendar is intended to provide parents and visitors with an outline of the annual activities 

of DOCKERYCHRISTIAN ACADEMY. the calendar may be modified and updated should 

the need arises. This calendar is based primarily on the instructional design of local private 

schools in Nashville-Davidson County. The total number of instructional days is 180. The 

following outlines important dates beginning with the first day of school: 

 
FIRST SEMESTER August 2020 – December 2020 

New Faculty Orientation Monday- Wednesday, August 3-5 

Student Retreat Wednesday- Friday, August -12-14 

Classes Begin Monday - August 17 

Labor Day Monday - September 7 

Fall Break  Thursday -Sunday - October 15-18 

Thanksgiving Break Wednesday- Monday, November 25-November 
30 

Christmas Break Begins Thursday- December 21 

  

 

SECOND SEMESTER January 4, 2021 – May 21, 2021 

Faculty Inservice Monday-January 4 

Classes Resume Tuesday-January 5 

MLK Day Monday-January 18 

Presidents Day Monday-February 15 

Spring Break Wednesday -Thursday, March 17 - 25 

Last Day of School Friday -May 21 

Summer Break Friday – May 21 

 


